Status of Crashed runs

Run
MET

258432047

256381943

239903654

238781852

237760105

237709787

237429735

237418277

237229503

237211687

237199775

237193744

237177651

237166192

237171921

237181507

237149305

237080253

237063408

237017756

236953722

236935676

236879616

236833890

236730730

236656282

236662011

236650552

236398466

236404195

236409925

236249505

236240824

236238664

236236504

236233624

236152106

Delivery

90311005

90215007

80808008

80726007

80715001

80714003

80711006

80711007

80709001

80708018

80708016

80708014

80708018

80708018

80708018

80708018

80707018

80707005

80707001

80706010

80705016

80705009

80704017

80704010

80703011

80702012

80702006

80702003

80629004

80629004

80629004

80627008

80627007

80627006

80627005

80627004

80626013

failed
processes

ft2

recon

recon

recon

recon

recon

recon

recon

known
problems

SIU reboot
gcr uninitialized data
G4 propagator?

G4 propagator?

G4 propagator?

G4 propagator?

G4 propagator?

G4 propagator?

what we need to
do

reproc w/ 1.72

reproc w/ 1.72

new GR?

new GR?

ignore error (it is fixed)
new GR?

new GR?

ignore error (it is fixed)
new GR?

ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
new GR?

ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)
ignore error (it is fixed)

ignore error (it is fixed)
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